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SERIES

Campionato Cadetti Centro Sud

Montevarchi San Severino Faenza

Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo ITA 1310 0 0 250 250 140 210 210 250
2 3 LATA Valerio ITA 1300 10 10 210 210 250 170 250 210
3 609 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo ITA 870 440 430 100 90 170 250 120 140
4 15  LIPPOLIS Giovanni ITA 780 530 90 170 120 210 140 140 0

5 16 DE CRESCENZO Giorgio ITA 695 615 85 140 85 120 120 110 120
6 71  BENNATI Morgan ITA 630 680 65 120 170 - - 170 170
7 20 MAZZANTINI Tiberio ITA 630 680 0 80 140 100 110 90 110
8 74 CARDACCIA Luca ITA 516 794 114 77 110 80 90 74 85
9 36  GERLINI Luigi ITA 512 798 4 90 100 70 72 100 80
10 888 GIRJU Cristian ROU 495 815 17 85 77 110 100 57 66
11 100 BINDI Riccardo ITA 472 838 23 72 74 77 64 85 100
12 38 SADOVSCHI Alessandro ITA 456 854 16 68 68 90 85 68 77
13 194 MOBILIO Emanuele ITA 404 906 52 74 57 72 70 80 51
14 94  SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio ITA 392 918 12 64 72 64 68 64 60
15 13  ARICO' Eros ITA 385 925 7 58 63 56 57 77 74
16 48  MANCIN Nicolo' ITA 378 932 7 53 56 85 66 54 64
17 156 GRECO Matteo Renato ITA 374 936 4 62 58 57 53 72 72
18 87  MASSEI Leonardo ITA 373 937 1 56 66 68 59 61 63
19 19  DE RISI Emiliano ITA 368 942 5 61 60 62 77 56 52
20 33  ALESSI Matteo ITA 366 944 2 52 55 61 58 70 70
21 6  CHIANTINI Samuele ITA 365 945 1 55 64 63 62 66 55
22 131 LA MENDOLA Giovanni ITA 347 963 18 70 49 58 63 50 57
23 29  BERTOLLI Samuel ITA 343 9%67 4 110 80 - - 63 90
24 11 SCALI Marco ITA 319 991 24 46 48 50 54 62 59
25 10 MACRI' Giorgio ITA 319 991 0 59 45 51 52 59 53
26 23 OPPEDISANO Francesco Pio ITA 315 995 4 44 47 52 55 55 62
27 12  ROSATI Luca ITA 264 1046 51 - - 74 74 60 56
28 124  CAVINA Riccardo ITA 236 1074 28 60 61 59 56 0 o0

29 120 CAPUZZO Andrea ITA 223 1087 13 57 52 53 61 - -

30 4 VANZI Lorenzo ITA 213 1097 10 49 50 54 60 - -

31 202 BUONAVENTURA Vincenzo ITA 202 1108 11 66 70 66 0 - -

32 14 CORSI Valentino ITA 140 1170 62 - - 60 80 - -

33 55  VINCENTI Mattia ITA 117 1193 23 - - - - 49 68
34 51  VIGNI Duccio ITA 117 1193 0 63 54 - -

35 151  GRASSO Salvatore ITA 116 1194 1 54 62 - - - -

36 4  VANZI Lorenzo ITA 111 1199 5 - - - - 53 58
37 113 ORDONZELLI Edoardo ITA 106 1204 5 47 59 = = = =

38 916 ORSINI Daniel ITA 106 1204 0 0 o0 55 51 - -

39 121  BISERNI Federico ITA 105 1205 1 - - - - 51 54
40 221 CIPRIANI Andrea ITA 104 1206 1 51 53 - - - -

41 123 CAPE Tommaso ITA 101 1209 3 50 51 - - - -

42 7  TANZINI Denny ITA 91 1219 10 45 46 - - - -
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Campionato Cadetti Centro Sud
Montevarchi San Severino Faenza
Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
43 72  CROCINI Senio ITA 87 1223 4 43 44 - - - -
44 39  FRANCHINI Andrea ITA 61 1249 26 - - - - 0 61
45 70  MORISI Andrea ITA 58 1252 3 - - - - 58 0
46 150 COSTA lacopo ITA 52 1258 6 - - - - 52 0
47 381 GORINI Simone SMR 48 1262 4 48 0 - - - -
48 65  NERI Alessandro ITA 0 1310 48 - - - - 0 0
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